
One Source Food Solutions
PO Box 490

Ridgefield, WA 98642
PH: (360) 887 - 9430

FX: (360) 887-9431

WEEK

ENDING WEEK YTD* WEEK YTD* WEEK YTD* WEEK YTD* WEEK YTD* WEEK YTD*
Week 1 Date

-- 49,532              54,432               

Week 1 41,249              41,249              133,236            133,236            27,192              27,192               8,716                8,716                 28,711              28,711               351,904            406,339             

Week 2 163,743            204,992            465,973            599,209            217,285            244,477             252,964            261,680             343,310            372,020             644,445            1,050,788          

Week 3 508,045            713,037            691,096            1,290,305        517,647            762,124             678,887            940,593             660,064            1,032,105          889,281            1,940,069          

Week 4 759,231            1,472,267        853,707            2,144,019        590,068            1,352,192          1,005,504        1,946,102          844,215            1,876,319          1,015,702        2,955,769          

Week 5 837,489            2,309,754        931,772            3,075,803        723,335            2,075,527          1,094,277        3,040,378          994,444            2,870,764          1,136,656        4,092,425          

Week 6 819,620            3,129,374        970,233            4,046,028        876,986            2,952,514          1,085,603        4,125,983          1,033,263        3,904,025          1,170,944        5,263,369          

Week 7 848,078            3,977,452        1,014,777        5,060,806        1,024,308        3,976,822          1,148,985        5,274,983          1,051,151        4,955,175          1,116,192        6,379,561          

Week 8 923,194            4,900,645        1,032,133        6,092,967        1,083,882        5,060,703          1,142,193        6,417,228          961,254            5,916,454          1,075,915        7,455,500          

Week 9 920,616            5,821,261        1,002,786        7,095,764        1,054,056        6,114,762          1,153,591        7,571,084          877,783            6,794,238          1,058,897        8,514,419          

Week 10 860,937            6,682,199        951,873            8,047,637        1,010,405        7,125,167          1,118,624        8,689,709          846,111            7,640,350          1,054,684        9,569,155          

Week 11 802,999            7,485,198        953,951            9,001,588        993,231            8,118,398          1,103,913        9,793,622          840,920            8,481,025          997,332            10,566,487       

Week 12 770,700            8,255,898        914,181            9,915,769        996,056            9,114,451          986,447            10,780,069       738,242            9,219,301          904,116            11,470,604       

Week 13 795,557            9,051,455        751,420            10,667,190      883,625            9,998,081          848,294            11,628,363       643,205            9,862,506          706,152            12,176,777       

Week 14 474,393            11,141,583      769,019            10,767,100       434,322            12,062,685       443,505            10,306,005       322,539            12,499,335       

Week 15 128,172            11,269,755      276,090            11,043,190       --- --- --- --- --- ---

Week 16 35,072              11,304,827      --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

Week 17 --- --- --- --- 213,619            12,276,304       157,548            10,463,553       147,644            12,646,979       

Week 18 --- --- 415,878            11,182,978       --- --- --- --- --- ---

Wkly Avg | Total 696,266           9,051,458        706,548           11,304,827      716,191           11,182,978       769,952           12,276,304       656,666           10,463,553       704,966           12,646,979       

Final Week Date

* Prior period adjustments are made in the "YTD" column and as a result the sum of the "Week" column may be different from the YTD Total. 
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yellow = estimates for the week
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One Source Food Solutions
PO Box 490

Ridgefield, WA 98642
PH: (360) 887 - 9430

FX: (360) 887-9431

WEEK

ENDING WEEK YTD* WEEK YTD* WEEK YTD* WEEK YTD* WEEK YTD* WEEK YTD*
Week 1 Date

-- 4,903                4,903                 

Week 1 41,249 41,249 61,105 61,105 31,967              31,967               

Week 2 92,269              133,517            94,571              155,676            6,339                6,339                 50,685              82,652               

Week 3 131,611            265,128            72,775              228,451            28,570              28,570               30,455              30,455               51,743              58,081               86,668              169,320             

Week 4 77,804              342,931            70,949              299,400            71,514              100,084             99,871              130,326             116,363            174,444             95,130              264,450             

Week 5 57,250              400,182            36,479              335,879            71,482              171,566             114,531            246,885             72,916              247,360             80,646              345,096             

Week 6 33,573              433,754            31,646              367,525            36,602              208,169             49,414              296,299             27,543              274,903             44,216              389,312             

Week 7 29,424              463,178            39,327              406,852            11,423              219,592             38,416              334,714             20,200              295,103             36,397              425,709             

Week 8 38,589              501,768            33,757              440,609            16,893              236,485             44,554              379,268             26,777              321,880             30,663              456,372             

Week 9 47,566              549,335            27,522              468,131            33,627              270,112             40,130              419,398             23,228              345,108             36,508              492,880             

Week 10 30,844              580,179            30,216              498,347            33,939              304,051             33,446              452,844             17,335              362,443             56,650              549,530             

Week 11 19,715              599,894            22,429              520,776            20,115              324,166             23,885              476,729             14,362              376,805             53,083              602,613             

Week 12 5,309                526,085            20,394              344,560             25,485              502,214             17,576              394,382             44,710              647,323             

Week 13 --- --- 17,932              362,492             13,793              516,007             17,682              412,064             40,650              687,973             

Week 14 --- --- 9,410                371,902             7,305                523,312             15,373              427,437             36,828              724,801             

Week 15 --- --- 20,573              392,475             --- --- --- --- --- ---

Week 16 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

Week 17 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

Week 18 --- --- --- --- --- --- 5,517                432,954             --- ---

Wkly Avg | Total 54,536              599,894           43,840              526,085           30,190              392,475             43,429              523,312             33,597              427,437             48,266              724,801             

Final Week Date

* Prior period adjustments are made in the "YTD" column and as a result the sum of the "Week" column may be different from the YTD Total. yellow = estimates for the week
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